
1
8

5
1

8
5

1
8

5
1

8
5

020 8692 9130
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Unit D Emperor House

Client

Project

Title

Date

Scale @ A3

Number Rev

Purpose

Drawn by

before any work commences.

Any discrepancies to be reported to the architect 

All dimensions to be checked on-site.

Dimensions given in mm unless otherwise stated.

Do not scale from this drawing. 

Note

Jonathan Lockwood & Helen Manders

11 Somerset Gardens

Existing & Proposed Elevations

19.10.2023 IS

P1:25 @ A3

GG321-140 A

Scale 1:25@A3

01: Existing Front Door and Steps Elevation

Scale 1:25@A3

02: Proposed Front Door and Steps Elevation

Chk By Reason DateRev

- RC PLANNING 25.10.2023

0 0.25 0.5 1 1.5

1:25 @A3

match neighbouring property.

Proposed cast iron balustrade to 

neighbouring property.

Metal support to match 

be removed. 

upstand and stairs to 

Existing coping, 

Proposed york stone steps. 
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